CONTRACT DATE:
JOB NO.
SHEET NO.
02.04.26
26-09
ISSUE DATE: 03.16.2026
CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS

26KEY NOTE DESIGNATION
WINDOW DESIGNATION
AWALL TYPE DESIGNATION
L.V.T. LAMINATE VINYL TILE
A.C.T. ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE
GCB. GYPSUM CEILING BOARD
A.H.U. AIR HANDLER UNIT
R.R. RESTROOM
G.T. GIRDER TRUSS
F.B.C. FIBERBOARD CEMENT
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
THESE PLANS HAVE BEEN PREPARED TO LIMIT, CONVEY, EXPLAIN, & DEFINE CONDITIONS & SPECIFIED
REQUIREMENTS, PIPE SIZES, & MANNER OF ERECTING WORK. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL REALIZE THAT
THE DRAWINGS COULD NOT DELVE INTO EVERY STEP, SEQUENCE, OR OPERATION NECESSARY FOR THE
COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT WITHOUT DRAWING ON THE CONTRACTOR'S INGENUITY OR EXPERIENCE,
OMISSIONS FROM THE DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS OR THE DETAILS OF WORK WHICH ARE
CUSTOMARILY PERFORMED, SHALL NOT RELIEVE THE CONTRACTOR FROM PERFORMING SUCH
OMITTED OR MIS-DESCRIBED DETAILS OF THE WORK. ALL WORK SHALL BE PERFORMED AS FULLY &
CORRECTLY AS SET FORTH & DESCRIBED IN THE DRAWINGS & SPECIFICATIONS.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL DRAWINGS FURNISHED HIM IMMEDIATELY UPON THEIR RECEIPT,
& SHALL PROMPTLY NOTIFY BINGHAM ARCHITECTURE OF ANY DISCREPANCIES. THE CONTRACTOR
SHALL COMPARE ALL DRAWINGS & VERIFY THE FIGURES BEFORE  LAYING OUT THE WORK, & WILL BE
RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS WHICH MIGHT HAVE BEEN AVOIDED THEREBY.
SUBCONTRACTORS BIDDING THIS PROJECT SHOULD CAREFULLY REVIEW ALL PAGES  OF THE PLANS.
ITEMS UNDER THEIR SUB-TRADE MAY BE DENOTED ON SHEETS OTHER THAN THOSE SPECIFICALLY
MARKED M, E OR  P. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHOULD INSURE THAT SUBCONTRACTORS REVIEW
COMPLETE SETS OF DRAWINGS.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE ALL PORTIONS OF THE
WORK AS DESCRIBED IN THE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
ALL WORK SHALL BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE/COMPLIANCE
W/ THE LOCAL, STATE, FEDERAL CODES & ORDINANCES
THESE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF BINGHAM ARCHITECTURE
ANY REPRODUCTION, MODIFICATION, DISCLOSURE AND/OR USE OF THESE MATERIALS (OR ANY
PORTION OF THEM) WITHOUT BINGHAM ARCHITECTURE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT IS STRICTLY
PROHIBITED.
THE CONTRACTOR AND ALL SUBCONTRACTORS SHALL VISIT THE SITE,
REVIEW THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, PERMIT REQUIREMENTS AND
BECOME THOROUGHLY FAMILIAR WITH THE CONDITIONS OF THIS SITE
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:
1.) TRANSITION STRIPS WHERE ALL DIS-SIMILAR FLOOR FINISHES MEET.
2.) BLOCKING FOR ALL ITEMS TO BE ANCHORED OR SECURED TO WALLS, FLOORS AND CEILINGS.
3.) CONCEAL ALL PIPING IN WALLS, FLOORS, ABOVE CEILINGS, ETC.
ALL SECTIONS, DETAILS, MATERIALS, METHODS, ETC. THAT ARE SHOWN AND/OR NOTED ON ANY PLAN,
SECTION, DETAIL OR SCHEDULE SHALL APPLY TO ALL OTHER SIMILAR LOCATIONS U.N.O.
101
Elevation
NAME
SECTION NUMBERBUILDING SECTION
1
A101
SIM
1
A101
SIM
88
A101
1 Ref
1
R
e
f
1 Ref
1
R